

Ranbir Singh Vs. State of H.P. & Anr.

CWP No.2046 of 2019

20.11.2025 Present: Mr. Shekhar Badola, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sikander Bhushan, Deputy Advocate
General, for the respondents.

List on **16.12.2025**, as prayed for.

November 20, 2025
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge