

Ranbir Singh vs. State of H.P. and another

CWP No. 2046 of 2019

07.03.2026 Present:

Mr. Parav Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Swati Draik, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

In view of the adjournment slip filed in the case at hand, the matter is adjourned for **10th April, 2026**.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

7th March, 2026
(Tarun)